
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-911. Exam Schedule

Sat, 21 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Cross-platform applications  S16-501  Androsov G.G.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Special Purpose Automated Systems  S16-501  Drevs Y.G.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Systems Modeling and Simulation  S17-501, S17-591  Drevs Y.G.
Mon, 23 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Databases (Database Systems Security)  S16-501  Shevchenko S.S.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Analytical Data Processing Technology  S16-501  Krasnikova S.A.,

Kurginyan E.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Information and Coding Theory; Principles of Information and Coding

Theory  S17-501, S17-591  Berezkin E.F.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Circuitry of Digital Devices  S17-501, S17-591  Reshetko V.M., Drevs Y.G.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Application of Computational Methods in Engineering Problems  S17-501,

S17-591  Krasnikova S.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 19:30 ATT System Simulation  M19-502  Drevs Y.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Principles of Control Theory (Efficiency Theory)  S16-501  Shuvalov V.B.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Information and Coding Theory  M19-502  Berezkin E.F.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Digital Signal Processing  M18-502  Zaeva M.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Project Workshop (Introduction To Profession)  S19-501  Krasnikova S.A.,

Ovcharenko E.S., Shuvalov V.B.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Intelligent Information Systems  S16-501  Sergeev M.S., Malyshev Y.V.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Databases (Database Systems Security)  S16-501  Shevchenko S.S.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Circuitry of Digital Devices  S17-501, S17-591  Drevs Y.G.
Thu, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Digital Signal Processing  M18-502  Zaeva M.A.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems Modeling and Simulation  S17-501, S17-591  Drevs Y.G.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 12:00 EXAM Special Purpose Automated Systems  S16-501  Drevs Y.G.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cross-platform applications  S16-501  Androsov G.G.
Tue, 28 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM System Simulation  M19-502  Drevs Y.G.


